2026 MEMBERSHIP GOALS
AS OF 7/25/2025%*

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DISTRICT 2026 GOAL
0001 Albany 366
Total 366
Total 366
01 Bronx 0019 Bronx 19
0156 Bronx 198
0253 Bronx 74
0774 Bronx 19
1456 Bronx 64
1871 Bronx 16
Total 390
New York 0398 New York 30
0581 New York 17
0930 New York City 12
1212 New York 12
1291 New York 195
2001 New York 20
Total 286
Total 676
02 Kings 0116 Brooklyn 12
0157 Brooklyn 12
0213 Brooklyn 22
0391 Brooklyn 12
0573 Brooklyn 12
1060 Brooklyn 38
1175 Brooklyn 26
1358 Brooklyn 21
1380 Brooklyn 39
1636 Brooklyn 12
1771 Brooklyn 12
Total 218
Richmond 1296 New Brighton 20
1365 Staten Island 30
Total 50
Total 268
03 Albany 0476 Cohoes 44
0589 Rensselaerville 39
0927 Green Island 45
0977 Altamont 86
1040 Delmar 133
1493 Voorheesville 75
1520 Albany 387
1610 Albany 74
Total 883
Columbia 0042 Chatham 36
0252 Philmont 15
0346 Germantown 30
Total 81




Greene 0110 Catskill 12
0187 Athens 12
0291 Greenville 114
1327 Prattsville 56
Total 194
Rensselaer 0040 Hoosick Falls 15
0731 Schaghticoke 32
0937 Berlin 14
1231 Clinton Heights 58
1268 Nassau 12
1489 North 75

Greenbush
1683 Rensselaer 84
Total 290
Schoharie 0248 Middleburgh 23
1269 Sharon Springs 14
1764 Town of 22

Conesville

Total 59
Sullivan 0073 Monticello 23
1266 Wurtsboro 22
Total 45
Ulster 0072 Saugerties 74
0124 Marlboro 37
0150 Kingston 51
0950 Phoenicia 69
1026 Woodstock 33
1219 Rosendale 49
1748 Lake Katrine 31
Total 344
Total 1896
04 Clinton 0020 Plattsburgh 42
0912 Rouses Point 100
1618 Saranac 85
1619 West 157

Plattsburgh
Total 384
Essex 0224 Ticonderoga 27
0324 Westport 12
0326 Lake Placid 32
0551 Elizabethtown 44
1319 Lewis 20
Total 135
Franklin 0219 Malone 242
0322 Saint Regis Falls 20
0447 Saranac Lake 41
0875 Chateaugay 103
0939 Brushton 178
1418 Fort Covington 34
1479 Hogansburg 139
Total 757




Fulton

Hamilton

Montgomery

Saratoga

Schenectady

St. Lawrence

Warren

Washington

Total

0137
0337
1076
Total
1392
1402
Total
0554
0701
Total
0070

0091
0234
0278
0490
0533
1450
1644
Total
0021
1092
Total
0065
0068
0079
0420
0514
0925
1342
1539
Total
0374
0446
0862
0964
Total
0083
0323
0515
0574
0634
0703
0812
Total

Gloversville
Broadalbin
Northville

Indian Lake
Inlet

Fort Plain
Amsterdam

Saratoga
Springs
Mechanicville
Ballston Spa
Schuylerville
Stillwater
Corinth
Halfmoon
Riverside

Schenectady
Niskayuna

Gouverneur
Norwood
Massena
Waddington
Winthrop
Norfolk
Lisbon
Newton Falls

Lake George
Warrensburg
Lake Luzerne
Chestertown

Whitehall
Granville
Greenwich
Hudson Falls
Cambridge
Fort Ann
Salem

30
191
12
233
12
12
24
29
48
77
53

75
77
42
226
35
241
48
797
21
21
42
61
45
83
112
65
107
48
104
625
61
12
127
16
216
98
55
40
163
134
13
25
528
3818




05

Herkimer

Jefferson

Lewis

Oneida

0025
0031
0038
0845
0893
0920
1118
1524
Total
0061
0583
0586
0588
0673
0789
0798
0821
0832
0904
0916
1757

1788
Total
0162
1663
Total
0024
0026
0066
0092
0161
0229
0230
0231
0232
0404
0406
0569
1000
1113
1153
1309
1376
1448
1794
1846
Total

Mohawk
Little Falls
Herkimer
Frankfort
Old Forge
Ilion

Cold Brook
Newport

Watertown
Dexter

Adams
Brownville
Black River
Carthage
Philadelphia
Clayton

Cape Vincent
Alexandria Bay
Antwerp
Sackets Harbor

La Fargeville

Lowville
Croghan

Rome

Clark Mills
Camden
Waterville
Holland Patent
Utica

Sherrill
Clayville
Clinton
Vernon
Boonville
Oriskany Falls
Chadwicks
Whitesboro
Sylvan Beach
Taberg

New Hartford
Oriskany

Lee Center
Westernville

168
108
34
44
15
26
72
51
518
268
202
93
136
142
283
128
333
204
179
51
227

102
2348
245
227
472
123
111
126
46
183
149
81
30
51
180
207
71
50
209
232
129
291
119
209
81
2678




Onondaga 0113 Baldwinsville 131
0141 Manlius 73

0188 Liverpool 51

0239 Skaneateles 143

0317 Skaneateles 34

Falls

0359 East Syracuse 133

0787 Cicero 495

1276 Syracuse 43

1297 North Syracuse 13

1361 Syracuse 52

1468 Syracuse 42

1642 Syracuse 18

1650 Syracuse 57

1832 Mattydale 106

Total 1391

Oswego 0268 Oswego 64
0358 Pulaski 25

0418 Phoenix 98

0601 Parish 71

0858 Cleveland 75

0915 Central Square 238

1128 Williamstown 60

1532 New Haven 27

1552 Hannibal 70

Total 728

Total 8135
06 Broome 0080 Binghamton 55
0082 Endicott 53

0974 Whitney Point 90

1194 Binghamton 204

1305 Binghamton 65

1390 Maine 37

1596 Harpursville 18

1645 Binghamton 268

1700 Endicott 123

Total 913

Chemung 0154 Elmira Heights 88
0442 Horseheads 120

0443 Elmira 80

1612 Big Flats 175

Total 463

Chenango 0189 Norwich 106
0348 New Berlin 23

0376 Oxford 167

0876 Sherburne 134

0973 South Otselic 45

1478 Mc Donough 39

Total 514




Cortland 0465 Homer 141
0489 Cortland 72

0617 Marathon 74

Total 287

Delaware 0032 Walton 59
0167 Downsville 41

0183 Sidney 103

0190 Delhi 45

0289 Hancock 28

Total 276

Madison 0054 Munnsville 88
0088 Cazenovia 12

0140 Canastota 135

0169 Oneida 134

0894 De Ruyter 17

1287 Chittenango 26

1492 Leonardsville 18

Total 430

Otsego 0259 Oneonta 54
0578 Unadilla 12

0579 Cooperstown 23

0616 Richfield Springs 76

1135 Morris 15

1311 Edmeston 15

1339 Gilbertsville 22

1360 Cherry Valley 23

1566 Milford 18

1567 Hartwick 16

1584 Worcester 12

1688 Laurens 30

Total 316

Schuyler 0676 Odessa 28
1208 Wayne 144

Total 172

Tioga 0401 Owego 84
0907 Candor 239

1624 Nichols 55

Total 378

Tompkins 0221 Ithaca 37
0770 Trumansburg 66

0800 Groton 149

1134 Dryden 18

Total 270

Total 4019
07 Cayuga 0257 Port Byron 36
0658 Fair Haven 27

0911 Cato 53

1107 Union Springs 130

1324 Auburn 101

Total 347




Livingston

Monroe

Ontario

Seneca

Steuben

Wayne

0087
0255
0282
0283
0294
0333
0905
1779
Total
0330
0367
0379
0468
0942
0954
1151
1830
Total
0034
0256
0396
0457
1278
Total
0366
0435
0463
Total
0173
0402
0407

0440
0730
0746
0805
0846
1248
1279
1338
1425
Total
0120
0286
0394
0428
0494
0881
1430
Total

Dansville
Caledonia
Lima

Livonia
Avon

Nunda
Springwater
Conesus

Spencerport
Scottsville
Brockport
Greece
Webster
Churchville
Henrietta
Chili Center

Shortsville
Canandaigua
Geneva
Phelps
Honeoye

Seneca Falls
Waterloo
Ovid

Bath
Wayland

Hammondsport

Hornell
Addison
Corning
Cohocton
Canisteo
Arkport
Campbell
Prattsburgh
Greenwood

Palmyra
Newark
Williamson
Ontario
Macedon
Wolcott
Marion

210
50
110
112
56
28
44
68
678
139
68
13
281
148
66
84
171
970
197
160
219
255
90
921
103
81
59
243
401
96
164

145
31
180
64
294
117
216
34
33
1775
131
91
63
60
37
92
63
537




Yates 0355 Penn Yan 180
0660 Dundee 61

Total 241

Total 5712
08 Allegany 0397 Andover 30
0414 Angelica 67

0655 Cuba 99

0702 Wellsville 455

0772 Bolivar 101

0808 Belmont 95

1155 Fillmore 42

1168 Friendship 78

1504 Belfast 13

1582 Canaseraga 77

Total 1057

Cattaraugus 0181 Randolph 267
0409 Gowanda 138

0526 Franklinville 0

0530 Olean 53

0531 Little Valley 117

0535 Salamanca 152

0659 Ellicottville 85

0814 Portville 153

0892 Allegany 278

1434 Hinsdale 60

1460 Machias 34

1560 Limestone 43

1593 So. Dayton 59

Total 1439

Chautauqua 0059 Fredonia 135
0062 Dunkirk 128

0327 Westfield 159

0434 Brocton 215

0493 Mayville 112

0556 Frewsburg 253

0638 Falconer 93

0777 Celoron 163

0953 Forestville 27

1280 Cassadaga 189

1286 Lakewood 124

Total 1598

Erie 0064 Buffalo 12
0205 Kenmore 27

0362 East Aurora 196

0431 Springville 52

0527 Hamburg 196

0567 Orchard Park 83

0622 Williamsville 36

0721 Buffalo 58

0735 West Seneca 201

0880 Eden 129

0900 Akron 48




0928 Derby 88

1041 Buffalo 53

1320 Sloan 18

1449 Blasdell 24

1477 Lackawanna 90

1587 Gowanda 22

1626 Buffalo 30

1672 East Amherst 27

1780 Buffalo 41

1928 Buffalo 43

Total 1474

Genesee 0332 Batavia 42
0575 Bergen 40

0576 Le Roy 106

Total 188

Niagara 0264 Tonawanda 83
0381 Niagara Falls 87

0410 Lockport 86

0830 Ransomville 48

0873 Newfane 12

0938 Middleport 45

1142 Niagara Falls 72

1322 North 55

Tonawanda

1451 Wheatfield 88

1465 Niagara Falls 14

1664 Niagara Falls 38

Total 628

Orleans 0035 Albion 62
0204 Medina 71

Total 133

Wyoming 0532 Warsaw 40
0637 Strykersville 107

0734 Attica 116

0737 Arcade 43

1670 Pike 55

1720 Bliss 120

Total 481

Total 6998
09 Dutchess 0037 Poughkeepsie 27
0178 Millerton 53

0203 Beacon 16

0429 Rhinebeck 52

1302 Poughkeepsie 61

1466 Poughkeepsie 15

1758 Hopewell Jct 18

1949 Wingdale 41

Total 283




Orange

Putnam

Rockland

Westchester

Total

0151
0293
0488
0521
0633
1079
1167
1250
1308
1420
1443

1573
1607
1796
Total
0275
1080
1542
Total
0130

0199
0329
0859
1044
1447
1600
1682
Total
0090
0128
0135
0136
0274
0347
0506
0979
1009

1038
1048
1097
1122
1195

Total

Middletown
Tuxedo Park
Monroe
Montgomery
Highland Falls
Otisville
Chester
Florida

Pine Bush
Newburgh
Greenwood Lake

Harriman
Unionville
New Windsor

Cold Spring
Mahopac
Patterson

West
Haverstraw
Spring Valley
Pearl River
Suffern
Sparkill
Monsey
Pomona
New City

Mamaroneck
Rye

White Plains
Mount Kisco
Peekskill
Larchmont
Ossining
Eastchester
Yorktown
Heights
Valhalla
Dobbs Ferry
North Castle
Yonkers

Hastings On
Hudson

18

42
28
20
13
25
22
17
13
49

14
32
53
346
26
62
20
108
23

20
41
32
28
12
66
149
371
25
12
20
53
18
62
12
17
21

85
29
21
38
22

435
1543




10

Nassau

Queens

Suffolk

0044
0144
0246
0265
0304
0334
0335
0336

0390
0854
0958

0962
0972
1029
1033
1066
1082
1087

1282
1285
1711
1718
1812
Total
0118
0131
0272

0301

0483
0783
0797

1404
1424
1946
Total
0094
0269
0273
0281
0352
0388
0411
0417
0419
0432

0651

Malverne
Williston Park
Baldwin
Garden City
Manhasset
Floral Park
Lynbrook
Glenwood
Landing
Hempstead
Valley Stream
East Rockaway

Locust Valley
Long Beach
Island Park
Elmont
Massapequa
East Meadow
West
Hempstead
Merrick
Bayville
Levittown
Carle Place
Plainview

Woodhaven
Whitestone

Rockaway
Beach
Queens Villiage

Rosedale
Maspeth
Long Island City

Broad Channel
Forest Hills
Jamaica

Babylon
Patchogue
Riverhead
Shelter Island
Ridge

Sag Harbor
Islip

East Setauket
East Hampton
Port Jefferson
Station
Sayville

99
62
29
50
111
38
14
35

14
23
57

12
13
29
37
65
26
16

85

30
117
38

29
1029
22

13

35

12

13
18
22

78
12
58
283
81
39
29
60
82
57
40
13
151
94

29




0803 Southold 53

0924 Hampton Bays 26

1006 Brentwood 61

1039 Central Islip 12

1146 Bohemia 19

1152 Saint James 27

1218 Amityville 30

1533 Mastic Beach 59

1634 West Babylon 36

1738 West Islip 48

1766 East Setauket 12

1880 Ridge 45

1887 Ridge 72

Total 1175

Total 2487
Total Total 35918




