

2026 MEMBERSHIP GOALS

AS OF 7/25/2025*

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DISTRICT	COUNTY	UNIT	CITY	2026 GOAL
		0001	Albany	366
		Total		366
	Total			366
01	Bronx	0019	Bronx	19
		0156	Bronx	198
		0253	Bronx	74
		0774	Bronx	19
		1456	Bronx	64
		1871	Bronx	16
		Total		390
	New York	0398	New York	30
		0581	New York	17
		0930	New York City	12
		1212	New York	12
		1291	New York	195
		2001	New York	20
		Total		286
	Total			676
	02	Kings	0116	Brooklyn
0157			Brooklyn	12
0213			Brooklyn	22
0391			Brooklyn	12
0573			Brooklyn	12
1060			Brooklyn	38
1175			Brooklyn	26
1358			Brooklyn	21
1380			Brooklyn	39
1636			Brooklyn	12
1771		Brooklyn	12	
Total			218	
Richmond		1296	New Brighton	20
		1365	Staten Island	30
Total				50
Total				268
03	Albany	0476	Cohoes	44
		0589	Rensselaerville	39
		0927	Green Island	45
		0977	Altamont	86
		1040	Delmar	133
		1493	Voorheesville	75
		1520	Albany	387
		1610	Albany	74
	Total		883	
	Columbia	0042	Chatham	36
		0252	Philmont	15
		0346	Germantown	30
	Total			81

Greene	0110	Catskill	12	
	0187	Athens	12	
	0291	Greenville	114	
	1327	Prattsville	56	
	Total		194	
Rensselaer	0040	Hoosick Falls	15	
	0731	Schaghticoke	32	
	0937	Berlin	14	
	1231	Clinton Heights	58	
	1268	Nassau	12	
	1489	North Greenbush	75	
	1683	Rensselaer	84	
	Total		290	
Schoharie	0248	Middleburgh	23	
	1269	Sharon Springs	14	
	1764	Town of Conesville	22	
	Total		59	
Sullivan	0073	Monticello	23	
	1266	Wurtsboro	22	
	Total		45	
Ulster	0072	Saugerties	74	
	0124	Marlboro	37	
	0150	Kingston	51	
	0950	Phoenicia	69	
	1026	Woodstock	33	
	1219	Rosendale	49	
	1748	Lake Katrine	31	
	Total		344	
Total		1896		
04	Clinton	0020	Plattsburgh	42
		0912	Rouses Point	100
		1618	Saranac	85
		1619	West Plattsburgh	157
		Total		384
	Essex	0224	Ticonderoga	27
		0324	Westport	12
		0326	Lake Placid	32
		0551	Elizabethtown	44
		1319	Lewis	20
	Total		135	
	Franklin	0219	Malone	242
		0322	Saint Regis Falls	20
		0447	Saranac Lake	41
		0875	Chateaugay	103
		0939	Brushton	178
		1418	Fort Covington	34
		1479	Hogansburg	139
		Total		757

Fulton	0137	Gloversville	30
	0337	Broadalbin	191
	1076	Northville	12
	Total		233
Hamilton	1392	Indian Lake	12
	1402	Inlet	12
	Total		24
Montgomery	0554	Fort Plain	29
	0701	Amsterdam	48
	Total		77
Saratoga	0070	Saratoga Springs	53
	0091	Mechanicville	75
	0234	Ballston Spa	77
	0278	Schuylerville	42
	0490	Stillwater	226
	0533	Corinth	35
	1450	Halfmoon	241
	1644	Riverside	48
	Total		797
Schenectady	0021	Schenectady	21
	1092	Niskayuna	21
	Total		42
St. Lawrence	0065	Gouverneur	61
	0068	Norwood	45
	0079	Massena	83
	0420	Waddington	112
	0514	Winthrop	65
	0925	Norfolk	107
	1342	Lisbon	48
	1539	Newton Falls	104
	Total		625
Warren	0374	Lake George	61
	0446	Warrensburg	12
	0862	Lake Luzerne	127
	0964	Chestertown	16
	Total		216
Washington	0083	Whitehall	98
	0323	Granville	55
	0515	Greenwich	40
	0574	Hudson Falls	163
	0634	Cambridge	134
	0703	Fort Ann	13
	0812	Salem	25
	Total		528
Total			3818

05	Herkimer	0025	Mohawk	168
		0031	Little Falls	108
		0038	Herkimer	34
		0845	Frankfort	44
		0893	Old Forge	15
		0920	Ilion	26
		1118	Cold Brook	72
		1524	Newport	51
		Total		518
	Jefferson	0061	Watertown	268
		0583	Dexter	202
		0586	Adams	93
		0588	Brownville	136
		0673	Black River	142
		0789	Carthage	283
		0798	Philadelphia	128
		0821	Clayton	333
		0832	Cape Vincent	204
		0904	Alexandria Bay	179
		0916	Antwerp	51
		1757	Sackets Harbor	227
		1788	La Fargeville	102
	Total		2348	
	Lewis	0162	Lowville	245
		1663	Croghan	227
		Total		472
	Oneida	0024	Rome	123
		0026	Clark Mills	111
		0066	Camden	126
		0092	Waterville	46
		0161	Holland Patent	183
		0229	Utica	149
		0230	Sherrill	81
		0231	Clayville	30
		0232	Clinton	51
		0404	Vernon	180
		0406	Boonville	207
		0569	Oriskany Falls	71
		1000	Chadwicks	50
1113		Whitesboro	209	
1153		Sylvan Beach	232	
1309		Taberg	129	
1376		New Hartford	291	
1448		Oriskany	119	
1794		Lee Center	209	
1846		Westernville	81	
Total		2678		

Onondaga	0113	Baldwinsville	131	
	0141	Manlius	73	
	0188	Liverpool	51	
	0239	Skaneateles	143	
	0317	Skaneateles Falls	34	
	0359	East Syracuse	133	
	0787	Cicero	495	
	1276	Syracuse	43	
	1297	North Syracuse	13	
	1361	Syracuse	52	
	1468	Syracuse	42	
	1642	Syracuse	18	
	1650	Syracuse	57	
	1832	Mattydale	106	
	Total		1391	
	Oswego	0268	Oswego	64
		0358	Pulaski	25
		0418	Phoenix	98
		0601	Parish	71
		0858	Cleveland	75
0915		Central Square	238	
1128		Williamstown	60	
1532		New Haven	27	
1552		Hannibal	70	
Total		728		
Total		8135		
06	Broome	0080	Binghamton	55
		0082	Endicott	53
		0974	Whitney Point	90
		1194	Binghamton	204
		1305	Binghamton	65
		1390	Maine	37
		1596	Harpursville	18
		1645	Binghamton	268
		1700	Endicott	123
		Total		913
	Chemung	0154	Elmira Heights	88
		0442	Horseheads	120
		0443	Elmira	80
		1612	Big Flats	175
		Total		463
	Chenango	0189	Norwich	106
		0348	New Berlin	23
		0376	Oxford	167
		0876	Sherburne	134
		0973	South Otselic	45
1478		Mc Donough	39	
Total		514		

Cortland	0465	Homer	141	
	0489	Cortland	72	
	0617	Marathon	74	
	Total		287	
Delaware	0032	Walton	59	
	0167	Downsville	41	
	0183	Sidney	103	
	0190	Delhi	45	
	0289	Hancock	28	
	Total		276	
Madison	0054	Munnsville	88	
	0088	Cazenovia	12	
	0140	Canastota	135	
	0169	Oneida	134	
	0894	De Ruyter	17	
	1287	Chittenango	26	
	1492	Leonardsville	18	
	Total		430	
Otsego	0259	Oneonta	54	
	0578	Unadilla	12	
	0579	Cooperstown	23	
	0616	Richfield Springs	76	
	1135	Morris	15	
	1311	Edmeston	15	
	1339	Gilbertsville	22	
	1360	Cherry Valley	23	
	1566	Milford	18	
	1567	Hartwick	16	
	1584	Worcester	12	
	1688	Laurens	30	
	Total		316	
	Schuyler	0676	Odessa	28
1208		Wayne	144	
Total			172	
Tioga	0401	Owego	84	
	0907	Candor	239	
	1624	Nichols	55	
	Total		378	
Tompkins	0221	Ithaca	37	
	0770	Trumansburg	66	
	0800	Groton	149	
	1134	Dryden	18	
	Total		270	
Total			4019	
07	Cayuga	0257	Port Byron	36
		0658	Fair Haven	27
		0911	Cato	53
		1107	Union Springs	130
		1324	Auburn	101
		Total		347

Livingston	0087	Dansville	210
	0255	Caledonia	50
	0282	Lima	110
	0283	Livonia	112
	0294	Avon	56
	0333	Nunda	28
	0905	Springwater	44
	1779	Conesus	68
	Total		678
Monroe	0330	Spencerport	139
	0367	Scottsville	68
	0379	Brockport	13
	0468	Greece	281
	0942	Webster	148
	0954	Churchville	66
	1151	Henrietta	84
	1830	Chili Center	171
Total		970	
Ontario	0034	Shortsville	197
	0256	Canandaigua	160
	0396	Geneva	219
	0457	Phelps	255
	1278	Honeoye	90
	Total		921
Seneca	0366	Seneca Falls	103
	0435	Waterloo	81
	0463	Ovid	59
Total		243	
Steuben	0173	Bath	401
	0402	Wayland	96
	0407	Hammondsport	164
	0440	Hornell	145
	0730	Addison	31
	0746	Corning	180
	0805	Cohocton	64
	0846	Canisteo	294
	1248	Arkport	117
	1279	Campbell	216
	1338	Prattsburgh	34
	1425	Greenwood	33
	Total		1775
Wayne	0120	Palmyra	131
	0286	Newark	91
	0394	Williamson	63
	0428	Ontario	60
	0494	Macedon	37
	0881	Wolcott	92
	1430	Marion	63
	Total		537

	Yates	0355	Penn Yan	180
		0660	Dundee	61
		Total		241
	Total			5712
08	Allegany	0397	Andover	30
		0414	Angelica	67
		0655	Cuba	99
		0702	Wellsville	455
		0772	Bolivar	101
		0808	Belmont	95
		1155	Fillmore	42
		1168	Friendship	78
		1504	Belfast	13
		1582	Canaseraga	77
		Total		1057
	Cattaraugus	0181	Randolph	267
		0409	Gowanda	138
		0526	Franklinville	0
		0530	Olean	53
		0531	Little Valley	117
		0535	Salamanca	152
		0659	Ellicottville	85
		0814	Portville	153
		0892	Allegany	278
		1434	Hinsdale	60
		1460	Machias	34
		1560	Limestone	43
		1593	So. Dayton	59
		Total		1439
	Chautauqua	0059	Fredonia	135
		0062	Dunkirk	128
		0327	Westfield	159
		0434	Brocton	215
		0493	Mayville	112
		0556	Frewsburg	253
		0638	Falconer	93
		0777	Celoron	163
		0953	Forestville	27
		1280	Cassadaga	189
		1286	Lakewood	124
		Total		1598
	Erie	0064	Buffalo	12
		0205	Kenmore	27
		0362	East Aurora	196
		0431	Springville	52
		0527	Hamburg	196
		0567	Orchard Park	83
		0622	Williamsville	36
		0721	Buffalo	58
		0735	West Seneca	201
		0880	Eden	129
		0900	Akron	48

		0928	Derby	88
		1041	Buffalo	53
		1320	Sloan	18
		1449	Blasdell	24
		1477	Lackawanna	90
		1587	Gowanda	22
		1626	Buffalo	30
		1672	East Amherst	27
		1780	Buffalo	41
		1928	Buffalo	43
		Total		1474
	Genesee	0332	Batavia	42
		0575	Bergen	40
		0576	Le Roy	106
		Total		188
	Niagara	0264	Tonawanda	83
		0381	Niagara Falls	87
		0410	Lockport	86
		0830	Ransomville	48
		0873	Newfane	12
		0938	Middleport	45
		1142	Niagara Falls	72
		1322	North Tonawanda	55
		1451	Wheatfield	88
		1465	Niagara Falls	14
		1664	Niagara Falls	38
		Total		628
	Orleans	0035	Albion	62
		0204	Medina	71
		Total		133
	Wyoming	0532	Warsaw	40
		0637	Strykersville	107
		0734	Attica	116
		0737	Arcade	43
		1670	Pike	55
		1720	Bliss	120
		Total		481
	Total			6998
09	Dutchess	0037	Poughkeepsie	27
		0178	Millerton	53
		0203	Beacon	16
		0429	Rhinebeck	52
		1302	Poughkeepsie	61
		1466	Poughkeepsie	15
		1758	Hopewell Jct	18
		1949	Wingdale	41
		Total		283

Orange	0151	Middletown	18
	0293	Tuxedo Park	0
	0488	Monroe	42
	0521	Montgomery	28
	0633	Highland Falls	20
	1079	Otisville	13
	1167	Chester	25
	1250	Florida	22
	1308	Pine Bush	17
	1420	Newburgh	13
	1443	Greenwood Lake	49
	1573	Harriman	14
	1607	Unionville	32
	1796	New Windsor	53
	Total		346
	Putnam	0275	Cold Spring
1080		Mahopac	62
1542		Patterson	20
Total			108
Rockland	0130	West Haverstraw	23
	0199	Spring Valley	20
	0329	Pearl River	41
	0859	Suffern	32
	1044	Sparkill	28
	1447	Monsey	12
	1600	Pomona	66
	1682	New City	149
	Total		371
Westchester	0090	Mamaroneck	25
	0128	Rye	12
	0135	White Plains	20
	0136	Mount Kisco	53
	0274	Peekskill	18
	0347	Larchmont	62
	0506	Ossining	12
	0979	Eastchester	17
	1009	Yorktown Heights	21
	1038	Valhalla	85
	1048	Dobbs Ferry	29
	1097	North Castle	21
	1122	Yonkers	38
	1195	Hastings On Hudson	22
	Total		435
Total		1543	

10	Nassau	0044	Malverne	99		
		0144	Williston Park	62		
		0246	Baldwin	29		
		0265	Garden City	50		
		0304	Manhasset	111		
		0334	Floral Park	38		
		0335	Lynbrook	14		
		0336	Glenwood Landing	35		
		0390	Hempstead	14		
		0854	Valley Stream	23		
		0958	East Rockaway	57		
		0962	Locust Valley	12		
		0972	Long Beach	13		
		1029	Island Park	29		
		1033	Elmont	37		
		1066	Massapequa	65		
		1082	East Meadow	26		
		1087	West Hempstead	16		
		1282	Merrick	85		
		1285	Bayville	30		
		1711	Levittown	117		
		1718	Carle Place	38		
		1812	Plainview	29		
		Total		1029		
		Queens	0118	Woodhaven	22	
			0131	Whitestone	13	
			0272	Rockaway Beach	35	
			0301	Queens Villiage	12	
			0483	Rosedale	13	
			0783	Maspeth	18	
			0797	Long Island City	22	
			1404	Broad Channel	78	
			1424	Forest Hills	12	
			1946	Jamaica	58	
			Total		283	
			Suffolk	0094	Babylon	81
				0269	Patchogue	39
		0273		Riverhead	29	
		0281		Shelter Island	60	
		0352		Ridge	82	
		0388		Sag Harbor	57	
		0411		Islip	40	
		0417		East Setauket	13	
		0419		East Hampton	151	
		0432		Port Jefferson Station	94	
		0651		Sayville	29	

	0803	Southold	53
	0924	Hampton Bays	26
	1006	Brentwood	61
	1039	Central Islip	12
	1146	Bohemia	19
	1152	Saint James	27
	1218	Amityville	30
	1533	Mastic Beach	59
	1634	West Babylon	36
	1738	West Islip	48
	1766	East Setauket	12
	1880	Ridge	45
	1887	Ridge	72
	Total		1175
	Total		2487
Total	Total		35918